2016-09-12 Parimestaruus |

Sija Pari  Pisteet % Vert Nimi
1 8 158,2 60,8 Borje Salonen - Arvo Priimagi
2 2 157,1 60,4 Ensio Lehtinen - Anil Nijhawan
3 11 151,7 58,3 Varpu Honkakoski - Tuure Salminen
4 13 150,6 57,9 Antti Alen - Veli-Pekka Lukka
5 14 148,4 57,1 Kari Kanerva - Jarmo Laakso
6 4 144,1 55,4 Timo Makela - Peter Soinu
7 12 132,2 50,8 Leif Mickelsson - Henrik Laaksonen
8 10 121,3 46,7 Nikolai Kaplitsnoi - Oula Wichmann

7 119,2 45,8 Janne Holmqvist - Kimmo Kanerva

1 108,3 41,7 2 Riitta-Liisa Méakela - Birger Salonen
11 5 108,3 41,7 0 SamiVaara - Liisa Kankaanpaa

9 98,6 37,9 Kari Launis - Markku Juva

6 92,1 35,4 UIf Helenius - Bosse Malmberg

2016-09-19 Parimestaruus Il

Sija Pari  Pisteet % Vert Nimi
1 5 202 64,7 Arvo Priimagi - Borje Salonen
2 13 187 59,9 Antti Alen - Veli-Pekka Lukka
3 4 178 57,1 Aare Talumaa - Bosse Malmberg
4 6 177 56,7 Henrik Laaksonen - Leif Mickelsson
5 9 163 52,2 Birger Salonen - Riitta-Liisa Makela
6 7 162 51,9 Kimmo Kanerva - Janne Holmqvist
7 2 152 48,7 Timo Makela - Peter Soinu
8 14 151 48,4 Jarmo Laakso - Kari Kanerva
9 10 148 47,4 Ensio Lehtinen - Oula Wichmann
10 8 144 46,2 Sami Vaara - Jukka Pettersson
11 1 139 44,6 Kari Launis - Markku Juva
12 11 138 44,2 Varpu Honkakoski - Tuure Salminen
13 12 128 41 Taisto Louhikoski - Antti Voitto

14 3 115 36,9 Jari Hilska - Anna-Liisa Hiuspaa



2016-09-26 Parimestaruus Il

Sija Pari
1 9
2 1
3 5
4 8
5 3
6 11
7 10
8 2
9 4

10 7
11 6
12 12

Pisteet
168
153
150
148
143
142
141
130
127
116
106

96

%
62,2
56,7
55,6
54,8
53,0
52,6
52,2
48,1
47,0
43,0
39,3
35,6

2016-10-03 Parimestaruus IV

Sija Pari
1 14
2 8
3 13
4 11
5 4
6 2
7 7
8 10
9 6

10 1
11 9
12 5
13 12
14 3

Pisteet
196
189
187
182
176
169
165
151
150
139
139
126
120

95

%
62,8
60,6
59,9
58,3
56,4
54,2
52,9
48,4
48,1
44,6
44,6
40,4
38,5
30,4

Vert

Vert

Nimi

Borje Salonen - Arvo Priimagi
Nikolai Kaplitsnoi - Anil Nijhawan
Henrik Laaksonen - Leif Mickelsson
Ensio Lehtinen - Oula Wichmann
Antti Alen - Veli-Pekka Lukka
Varpu Honkakoski - Tuure Salminen
Jarmo Laakso - Kari Kanerva

Taisto Louhikoski - Antti Voitto
Liisa Kankaanpaa - Birger Salonen
Kari Launis - Peter Soinu

Aare Talumaa - Bosse Malmberg
Jari Hilska - Anna-Liisa Hiuspaa

Nimi

Jarmo Laakso - Kari Kanerva
Riitta-Liisa Makela - Birger Salonen
Antti Alen - Veli-Pekka Lukka

Timo Makela - Peter Soinu

Janne Holmqyvist - Kimmo Kanerva
Nikolai Kaplitsnoi - Ensio Lehtinen
Timo Jarvinen - Eero Kauppila
Henrik Laaksonen - Leif Mickelsson
Aare Talumaa - Bosse Malmberg
Martti Meronen - Patrik Eriksson
Jari Hilska - Anna-Liisa Hiuspaa
Arvo Priimagi - Borje Salonen
Taisto Louhikoski - Antti Voitto
Kari Launis - Markku Juva



